SSG Sipoo 07.09.2013 - 08.09.2013
Small Bore Rifle Light

Pos.

Int
Master

1
2
3

OO, WNBE

WN -

OO, WNBE

Name

Nikko Marko
Sikié Tapani
Lindberg Niklas

Miskala Mika
Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Lempola Esko
Jarvinen Unto
Lindberg Antero

Siikaméaki Jouni
Pyykko Esa
Sikio Antti

Vesala Jari
Tanninen Aki
Repo Juha
Turunen Timo
Makela Jarkko
Lintula Pekka

Club
SSG
SMAS
PorkkA

HeiA
SMAS
SMAS
TaSa
HeiA
PorkkA

SSG
YVA
LaSa

LaSa
SSG
SSG
SSG

TaSa

TaSa

Chicke
8
7
3

NOITNBADNO

oo W

P NWWOoo

Pig Turk Ram

10 10 8
7 6 5
9 6 7
9 5 4
6 5 6
2 3 7
5 1 7
3 3 3
4 3 4
9 4 6
5 4 2
5 2 3
3 5 3
3 5 2
4 3 4
6 2 3
3 3 3
3 1 3

Tota
36
25
25

23
19
16
15
14
13

22
17
16

16
15
14
14
11

fl f2 f3 f4 15

1 3
11

Ase

28.9.2013 22:58:16

Malli Kaliiperi



SSG Sipoo 07.09.2013 - 08.09.2013
Small Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos.

Int
Master

1
2
3

N

NOoO oA~ WN PP

a b~ wWwNPE

Name

Nikko Marko
Miskala Mika
Liimatta Pekka

Lindberg Niklas
Jarvinen Unto

Siikamaki Jouni
Sikié Tapani
Sikid Antti
Arvas Rauno
Lempola Esko
Pyykko Esa
Lindberg Antero

Tanninen Aki
Turunen Timo
Repo Juha
Lintula Pekka
Makela Jarkko

Club
SSG
HeiA
SMAS

PorkkA
HeiA

SSG
SMAS
LaSa
SMAS
TaSa
YVA
PorkkA

SSG
SSG
SSG
TaSa
TaSa

Chicke
9
8
6

o

GwWoo~NO N

O o101 01 W

Pig Turk Ram

10 10 9
8 6 6
3 6 9
8 4 5
5 4 7
6 7 4
6 5 6
4 4 7
6 5 2
6 3 3
4 3 5
5 0 5
7 2 6
3 4 4
2 1 2
2 3 0
2 1 3

Tota
38
28
24

24
22

24
23
22
19
18
15
15

18
16
10
10

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

28.9.2013 22:58:16

Malli Kaliiperi



SSG Sipoo 07.09.2013 - 08.09.2013
Big Bore Rifle Hunter

Pos. Name
1 Nikko Marko
2 livonen Kimmo

3 Miskala Mika
Int

1 Uuttu Reino
Master

1 Lindberg Niklas
Jarvinen Unto

N

Sikié Tapani
Lindberg Antero
Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Sikid Antti
Lehtosaari Juhani

OO, WNBE

Tanninen Aki
Siikamaki Jouni
Turunen Timo
Repo Juha
Lempola Esko
Nieminen Ossi
Lintula Pekka
Makela Jarkko

O~NO OB WNPR

Club
SSG
SaSa
HeiA

SaSa

PorkkA
HeiA

SMAS
PorkkA
SMAS
SMAS
LaSa
SSG

SSG
SSG
SSG
SSG
TaSa
SSG
TaSa
TaSa

Chicke
9
6
5

5

B~ O

WN A~ ~NO O

NNWEFEWNWN

Pig Turk Ram

7
8
8

9

B O

O W~

NEFENNNDNWO

8
5
7

3

N N

ORrPr,wWhLhow

P RPORPPEFPUUNO

9
6
4

2

w

OO kFrL OOl

OFRLPNWNDNI~O

Tota
33
25
24

19

(62062 NN

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

28.9.2013 22:58:16

Malli Kaliiperi



SSG Sipoo 07.09.2013 - 08.09.2013
Big Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos. Name

1 Nikko Marko

2 Uuttu Reino

3 livonen Kimmo
Int
Master

1 Miskala Mika

2 Jarvinen Unto

3 Lindberg Niklas

Liimatta Pekka
Sikié Tapani
Lindberg Antero
Lempola Esko
Arvas Rauno
Siikamaki Jouni

OO, WNBE

Sikid Antti
Tanninen Aki
Turunen Timo
Vesala Jari
Lintula Pekka
Makela Jarkko

OO, WNBE

Club
SSG
SaSa
SaSa

HeiA
HeiA
PorkkA

SMAS
SMAS
PorkkA
TaSa
SMAS
SSG

LaSa
SSG
SSG

LaSa

TaSa

TaSa

Chicke
7
6
6

HwWH

ONDNBIEDNO

P OMNNDNPA

Pig Turk Ram

7 7 8
9 6 5
7 6 5
6 7 6
6 3 5
7 1 4
4 3 3
5 3 4
4 2 4
4 2 4
3 0 3
1 2 1
5 7 3
5 0 4
5 1 2
5 2 1
3 3 1
2 2 0

Tota
29
26
24

23
17
16

15
14
14
12

19
11
10
10

fl f2 f3 f4 15

Ase

28.9.2013 22:58:16

Malli Kaliiperi



SSG Sipoo 07.09.2013 - 08.09.2013
Small Bore Rifle Aggregate

U
@]
2]

O©COoO~NOOOTA, WNPE:

Name

Nikko Marko
Miskala Mika
Lindberg Niklas
Sikié Tapani
Siikamaki Jouni
Liimatta Pekka
Sikid Antti
Jarvinen Unto
Arvas Rauno
Lempola Esko
Tanninen Aki
Pyykko Esa
Turunen Timo
Lindberg Antero
Repo Juha
Lintula Pekka
Makela Jarkko

Club
SSG
HeiA
PorkkA
SMAS
SSG
SMAS
LaSa
HeiA
SMAS
TaSa
SSG
YVA
SSG
PorkkA
SSG
TaSa
TaSa

SBRL
36
23
25
25
22
19
16
14
16
15
15
17
14
13
14

8
11

SBRS
38
28
24
23
24
24
22
22
19
18
18
15
16
15
10
10

6

Tota Chic
74 17
51 13
49 10
48 13
46 10
43 8
38 13
36 11
35 10
33 8
33 8
32 9
30 8
28 7
24 8
18 6
17 2

Pig Turk Ram

20 20 17
17 11 10
17 10 12
13 11 11
15 11 10
9 11 15
9 6 10
8 7 10
8 8 9
11 4 10
10 7 8
9 7 7
9 6 7
9 3 9
6 4 6
5 4 3
5 4 6

28.9.2013 22:58:16



SSG Sipoo 07.09.2013 - 08.09.2013
Big Bore Rifle Aggregate

U
@]
2]

O©COoO~NOOOTA, WNPE:

Name

Nikko Marko
livonen Kimmo
Miskala Mika
Uuttu Reino
Lindberg Niklas
Sikid Antti

Sikié Tapani
Lindberg Antero
Liimatta Pekka
Jarvinen Unto
Tanninen Aki
Arvas Rauno
Turunen Timo
Lempola Esko
Siikamaki Jouni
Lintula Pekka
Makela Jarkko

Club
SSG
SaSa
HeiA
SaSa
PorkkA
LaSa
SMAS
PorkkA
SMAS
HeiA
SSG
SMAS
SSG
TaSa
SSG
TaSa
TaSa

BBRH
33
25
24
19
21
15
20
19
18
13
17
17
11

7
12
5
5

BBRS
29
24
23
26
16
19
14
14
15
17
11

8
10
12

4

7

5

Tota Chic
62 16
49 12
47 9
45 11
37 10
34 6
34 7
33 10
33 12
30 7
28 4
25 6
21 4
19 3
16 3
12 2
10 3

Pig
14
15
14
18
12
8
12
8
8
10
10

-
AP ProNo

Turk Ram
15 17
11 11
14 10

9 7
8 7
11 9
6 9
6 9
6 7
5 8
5 9
4 4
6 4
3 7
4 5
4 2
3 0

28.9.2013 22:58:16



SSG Sipoo 07.09.2013 - 08.09.2013

Small Bore Rifle Teams

Po
1

Team
SSG

SMAS

TaSa

Nikko Marko
Turunen Timo
Siikamaki Jouni

Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Sikié Tapani

Lempola Esko
Makela Jarkko
Lintula Pekka

28.9.2013 22:58:16

SBRL SBRS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
36 38 74 17 20 20 17
14 16 30 8 9 6 7
22 24 46 10 15 11 10
72 78 150 35 44 37 34
19 24 43 8 9 11 15
16 19 35 10 8 8 9
25 23 48 13 13 11 11
60 66 126 31 30 30 35
15 18 33 8 11 4 10
11 6 17 2 5 4 6

8 10 18 6 5 4 3
34 34 68 16 21 12 19



SSG Sipoo 07.09.2013 - 08.09.2013

Big Bore Rifle Teams

Po
1

Team
SSG

SMAS

TaSa

Nikko Marko
Turunen Timo
Siikamaki Jouni

Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Sikié Tapani

Lempola Esko
Makela Jarkko
Lintula Pekka

28.9.2013 22:58:16

BBRH BBRS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
33 29 62 16 14 15 17
11 10 21 4 7 6 4
12 4 16 3 4 4 5
56 43 99 23 25 25 26
18 15 33 12 8 6 7
17 8 25 6 11 4 4
20 14 34 7 12 6 9
55 37 92 25 31 16 20

7 12 19 3 6 3 7
5 5 10 3 4 3 0
5 7 12 2 4 4 2
17 24 41 8 14 10 9



SSG Sipoo 07.09.2013 - 08.09.2013 28.9.2013 22:58:16



